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Open House 12:30-2:00

1°t day of school- % day

1t full day of school

Back to School Night 6:30 p.m.

School Board 6:00

15t All School Mass

Pep Rally 2:30

Labor Day — NO SCHOOL

Faculty Meeting- 12:00 (K-8) Dismissal 11:30 (PreK)
8t Grade Parent Meeting 6:30

ITBS Testing

School Board 6:00

PTO Social

School Pictures

PTO Meeting 6:30

All School Rosary

Reconciliation Parent Meeting 6:50 p.m.

Faculty Meeting- 12:00 (K-8) Dismissal 11:30 (PrekK)
School Board 6:00

YMCA Camp Lakewood 6™ and 7t" Grade

Trunk or Treat

NO SCHOOL All Saints Day

Parish Auction

School Picture Re-take day

Parent Teacher Conferences 8:00 a.m. -8:00 p.m
NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

School Board 6:00

15t Reconciliation 6:30 p.m.

Grandparents Day 12:00 Dismissal

NO SCHOOL

Faculty Meeting- 12:00 (K-8) Dismissal 11:30 (PreK)
School Board 6:00

Christmas Program 6:30

Christmas Parties 12:00 (K-8) Dismissal 11:30( PreK)
NO SCHOOL



St

Crica

Catholic School

2018-2019 School Calendar

Published 9/19/2018 — Subject to Changes

12132 Olive Blvd, Creve Coeur, MO 63141 314.434.2173 principal@stmonicastl.org

January

February

March

April

May

11
15
21
27

18
19

12

18-22
16
18
19
22
25

14
16/17
21
22

24

Classes Resume

Faculty Meeting 12:00 (K-8) Dismissal 11:30 (PreK)
School Board 6:00

Martin Luther King Jr. Day NO SCHOOL

Open House 9:30-1:00

Faculty Meeting 12:00 (K-8) Dismissal 11:30 (PreK)
15t Communion Parent Meeting 6:50

President’s Day NO SCHOOL

School Board 6:00

Faculty Meeting 12:00 (K-8) Dismissal 11:30 (PreK)
Bury the Alleluia

Ash Wednesday

Spring Pictures

School Board 6:00

Spring Break NO SCHOOL

School Board 6:00

Holy Thursday 12:00 (K-8) Dismissal 11:30 (PreK)
Good Friday NO SCHOOL

Easter Monday NO SCHOOL

PTO Meeting 6:30

May Crowning

All School Rosary

Field Day

Faculty Meeting 12:00 Dismissal (K-8) 11:30 (PrekK)
First Communion 2:00

School Board 6:00

Preschool Last Day of School

Kindergarten Graduation

8™ Grade Graduation

School Board 6:00

Last Day of School 12:00 Dismissal



