

2018-2019 School Calendar

Published 9/19/2018 - Subject to Changes

12132	2 Olive Blvd,	Creve Coeur,	MO 63141	314.434.2173	principal@stmonicastl.org
	August	12	O	pen House 12:30-2:00	
		16	1	st day of school- ½ day	
		17	1	st full day of school	
		20	В	ack to School Night 6:30 p.m.	
		21	S	chool Board 6:00	
		22	1	st All School Mass	
		31	Р	ep Rally 2:30	
	Septembe	er 3	La	abor Day – NO SCHOOL	
		7	F	aculty Meeting- 12:00 (K-8) Dis	missal 11:30 (PreK)
		13	8	th Grade Parent Meeting 6:30	
		17-	21 IT	TBS Testing	
		18	S	chool Board 6:00	
		21	P	TO Social	
		25	S	chool Pictures	
		27	P	TO Meeting 6:30	
	October	1	А	ll School Rosary	
		3	R	econciliation Parent Meeting 6	5:50 p.m.
		5	F	aculty Meeting- 12:00 (K-8) Dis	missal 11:30 (PreK)
		16	<u> </u>	chool Board 6:00	
		22-	26 Y	MCA Camp Lakewood 6 th and 7	^{7th} Grade
		26	Т	runk or Treat	
	Novembe	r 1	N	O SCHOOL All Saints Day	
		3	Р	arish Auction	
		7	S	chool Picture Re-take day	
		8	Р	arent Teacher Conferences 8:0	00 a.m8:00 p.m
			N	IO SCHOOL	
		9	N	IO SCHOOL	
		13	S	chool Board 6:00	
		19	1	st Reconciliation 6:30 p.m.	
		20	G	irandparents Day 12:00 Dismis	sal
		21-	23 N	IO SCHOOL	
	Decembe	r 7	F	aculty Meeting- 12:00 (K-8) Dis	missal 11:30 (PreK)
		18	S	chool Board 6:00	
		20	С	hristmas Program 6:30	
		21	С	hristmas Parties 12:00 (K-8) Disr	missal 11:30(PreK)
		24-	31 N	O SCHOOL	



12132 Olive Blvd, Creve Coeur, MO 63141

2018-2019 School Calendar

Published 9/19/2018 - Subject to Changes

314.434.2173

principal@stmonicastl.org

January	7	Classes Resume
	11	Faculty Meeting 12:00 (K-8) Dismissal 11:30 (PreK)
	15	School Board 6:00
	21	Martin Luther King Jr. Day NO SCHOOL
	27	Open House 9:30-1:00
February	1	Faculty Meeting 12:00 (K-8) Dismissal 11:30 (PreK)
	6	1st Communion Parent Meeting 6:50
	18	President's Day NO SCHOOL
	19	School Board 6:00
March	1	Faculty Meeting 12:00 (K-8) Dismissal 11:30 (PreK)
	5	Bury the Alleluia
	6	Ash Wednesday
	12	Spring Pictures
		School Board 6:00
	18-22	Spring Break NO SCHOOL
April	16	School Board 6:00
	18	Holy Thursday 12:00 (K-8) Dismissal 11:30 (PreK)
	19	Good Friday NO SCHOOL
	22	Easter Monday NO SCHOOL
	25	PTO Meeting 6:30
May	1	May Crowning
		All School Rosary
	3	Field Day
		Faculty Meeting 12:00 Dismissal (K-8) 11:30 (PreK)
	5	First Communion 2:00
	14	School Board 6:00
	16/17	Preschool Last Day of School
	21	Kindergarten Graduation
	22	8 th Grade Graduation
		School Board 6:00
	24	Last Day of School 12:00 Dismissal